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BD-5112V Replacement of five (5) Bridges in Alexander, Catawba,

 Cleveland, Iredell and Lincoln Counties  in NCDOT Division 12
Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

AMEC 2028 Dabney Rd., Ste. E-18 Richmond VA 23230 Thomas D. Nettleton 804-549-4124 thomas.nettleton@amec.com
A. Morton Thomas & 
Associates, Inc.

8412 Fall of Neuse Rd., 
Ste. 202 Raleigh NC 27615 Mike Surasky 919-855-9989 msurasky@amtengineering.com

Blythe Construction, Inc. 2911 North Graham St. Charlotte NC 28206 Jim McBryde 704-805-6342 jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com

Blythe Development Co
1415 E. Westinghouse 
Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Luke Blythe

704-588-0023 
exten 224 lblythe@blythedevelopment.com

CDM Smith
5400 Glenwood Ave, Ste. 
300 Raleigh NC 27612 Douglas Saunders 919-325-3500 saundersdb@cdsmith.com

Crowder Construction 
Co 6409 Brookshire Blvd. Charlotte NC 28216 Paul Stephenson 704-348-1331 pstephenson@crowdercc.com
Dane Construction Co 
Inc 280 Mooresville Blvd. Mooresville NC 28115 Pete Weber 704-664-5042 pete@daneconstruction.com
Diamond Water 
Construction LLP 1500 Middle Ridge Dr. Willow Springs NC 27592 Betsy Clark 919-280-1110 betsyclark@diamondwaterllp.com

DRMP 5950 Fairview Rd., Ste. 320 Charlotte NC 28210 Jim Beck 704-332-2289 jbeck@drmp.com

EA Harper Consulting 120 W. 86th St., #5A New York NY 10024 Elizabeth Harper 919-656-6991 eaharper@earthlink.net
Ecological Engineering 
LLP

1151 SE Cary Parkway, 
Ste. 101 Cary NC 27518 Jenny Fleming 919-557-0929 jfleming@ecologicaleng.com

Howard /  Stein-Hudson 
Associates, Inc.

11 Hanover Square, 3rd 
Floor New York NY 10005 Melissa Budsock-Pineda 917-339-0488 mbudsock@hshassoc.com

HRV Conformance 
Verification Assoc Inc.

200 Hightower Blvd., Ste. 
400 Pittsburg PA 15205 Frank Noroski 412-788-2522 fnoroski@hrvinc.com

Infrastructure Consulting 
& Engineering

8480 Honeycutt Rd, Ste. 
200 Raleigh NC 27615 Sam Al-Jamal 919-714-7286 sam.aljamal@ice-eng.com

Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 Kmcdonald@jmt.com

KCI Associates of NC
9741 Southern Pine Blvd., 
Ste, J Charlotte NC 28273 Merritt King 803-980-6025 merritt.king@kci.com

Lee Construction 
Company of the 
Carolinas 633 Eagleton Down Dr. Charlotte NC 28241 Clifford Cirruzzo 704-488-5272 ccirruzzo@leecarolinas.com
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Michael Baker 
Engineering, Inc.

8000 Regency Parkway, 
Ste. 600 Cary NC 27518 Paul Auclair 919-481-5715 PEAuclair@mbakercorp.com

Mountain Creek 
Contractors Inc. 205 East Central Ave. Catawba NC 28609 Russell Rockett 828-241-2047 rrockett@mtcreekinc.com
Mulkey Engineers & 
Consultants 6750 Tryon Rd,. Cary NC 27518 Jay Bissett 919-858-1841 jbissett@mulkeyinc.com
NCM Demolition & 
Remediation, LP 1624 Toal St. Charlotte NC 28206 Joe Stritmatter 704-333-0231 JSritmatter@ncmgroup.com
R. E. Burns & Sons Co 
Inc 274 Commerce Blvd. Statesville NC 29625 Kevin Burns 704-924-8646 kevin@reburns.com
RK&K 900 Ridgefield Dr. Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock 919-878-9560 Tpeacock@rkk.com

RS&H Architects-
Engineers-Planners, Inc. 1520 South Blvd., Ste. 200 Charlotte NC 28203 Chad Critcher 704-752-0610 chad.critcher@rsandh.com
Ramey Kemp & 
Associates

5808 Ffaringdon Place, 
Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27609 Justine Jenkins 919-872-5115 jjenkins@rameykemp.com

SEPI Engineering 1025 Wade Ave. Raleigh NC 27605 Christa Morrison 919-573-9925 cmorrison@sepiengineering.com

Stewart  Inc.
421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 
400 Raleigh NC 27601 Karen Lee 919-866-4723 klee@stewartinc.com

STV Inc. DBA Ralph 
Whitehead Associates, 
Inc.

1000 West Morehead St., 
Ste. 200 Charlotte NC 28208 Jeanette.Kramer 704-816-2563 Jeanette.Kramer@stvinc.com

Terracon 5240 Green's Dairy Rd Raleigh NC 27616 Andrew Nash 919-873-2211 aanash@terracon.com

TGS Engineers 804-C North Lafayette St. Shelby NC 28150 Leonard Fletcher 704-650-9963 lfletcher@tgsengineers.com
The Industrial Company 
(TIC) 205 Hutchinson Island Rd Savanah GA 31421 Ken Collins 912-429-5102 Ken.Collins@ticus.com
The Louis Berger Group, 
Inc. 1001 Wade Ave., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com

Traffic Markings, Inc. 4 Master Dr. Franklin MA 2038 Stefanie Duncan
508-528-5727 
ext 15 stefanie@trafficmarkingsinc.com

Vaughn & Melton 
Consulting Engineers 
Inc 1318-F Patton Ave. Asheville NC 28806 Hillary Cole 828-253-2796 hdcole@vaughnmelton.com

WSP USA
15401 Weston Parkway, 
Ste. 100 Cary NC 27513 Julia Garland                                                       919-678-0035 julia.garland@wspsells.com  

WSP USA
15401 Weston Parkway, 
Ste. 100 Cary NC 27513 Jim Barcomb 919678-0035 jim_barcomb@wspsells.com
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